TUPPSVANSAR

[Cocktails, swed.]

Cocktail garden
[Fresh, fruity & herbal twist]

Limoncello & tonic. 155 kr

Villa Massa Limoncello, Fentimans

Connoisseurs tonic, lemon & basil

Spiked lemonade. 155 kr

Havana Club Especial rum, Kiviks

organic lemonade, lemon & our fresh mint

Duvan [Pigeon, swed.] 165 kr

Absolut Elyx vodka, Fentimans pink
grapefruit tonic, lime juice, Peychaud’s bitters,

Nordur Artic sea salt & our lavender

Peninsula cocktails
[Bold, zesty & jazzed-up]

Hare gone fishing. 155 kr
Hven Old Hare blended whisky, Gone Fishing
sparkling apple, Peychaud’s bitters

& our peppermint

Tuscan mule. 155 kr
Galliano di Livorno, Herné dry gin, Fentimans
ginger beer, Angostura orange bitters, lime juice

& our thyme

Kattegat martini. 175 kr

Kattegat new potato Bjire vodka, Noilly Prat

dry vermouth & our linden capers

Negroni Country Club

[Dry, sweet & bitter]

Campari Shakerato. 130 kr

Campari di Milano

Negroni classico. 155 kr
Herné dry gin, Campari di Milano

& Antica Formula vermouth

French Negroni. 165 kr
Herné dry gin, Campari di Milano & JL Pasquet

Pineau des Charentes blanc

Kattegat Negroni.

Kattegat new potato Bjire vodka,

175 kr

Campari di Milano & Antica Formula vermouth

Oresund Negroni.
Hven rye whisky, Campari di Milano

& Antica Formula vermouth

165 kr

Aperitifs beyond cocktails

Sparkling. Trento

Ferrari Perlé Brut millesimato.
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Dry white wine. Liguria

Lunae Vermentino.

Pale rosé. Southern France

Co6té Mas Rosé Aurore. organic

Tuscan red. Montalcino

Martoccia Sangiovese.

Lager. Piedmont

Menabrea Bionda.

Pilsner. Skane

Remmarlév Skansk Pilsner. organic

IPA. Skane

Remmarlév The Jeenius.

Alcohol free

San Bitter. Italy

Alcohol free bitter & San Pellegrino

Organic lemonade. Skine

Kivik citron lemonad

Sparkling apple. Bjire

Englamust Gone Fishing

olass

olass

glass

33cl

33cl

25¢cl

145 kr

140 kr

120 kr

140 kr

80 kr

85 kr

95 kr

55 kr

65 kr

60 kr



